
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantee; Name= MISSISSHIPPIE
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201509100003
16380

09/10/2015
11:15:34

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201510260003
71550

10/26/2015
10:39:48

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150120000
018300

201501200000
18300

01/20/2015
09:40:31

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501260000
26220

01/26/2015
11:59:00

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201509080003
11160

09/08/2015
10:10:40

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

Grantee RELEASES SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Instr
#:20141024000
336460

201509100003
16390

09/10/2015
11:15:35

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201510260003
71540

10/26/2015
10:39:47

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150126000
026220


