Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509100003 16380	09/10/2015 11:15:34	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201510260003 71550	10/26/2015 10:39:48	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150120000 018300	
201501200000 18300	01/20/2015 09:40:31	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201501260000 26220	01/26/2015 11:59:00	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201509080003 11160	09/08/2015 10:10:40	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA					Instr #:20141024000 336460	
201509100003 16390	09/10/2015 11:15:35	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201510260003 71540	10/26/2015 10:39:47	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150126000 026220	